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
water included. A/C and
Hydro extra. First/last.
$950/month.  Available
June 1st. No smok-
ers/dogs. Call 905-877-
5495 after 5:00pm.

ACTON

1-bedroom
apartment.  $760/month.
Available  immediately.
200  Churchill  Road,
South. No pets. Call 519-
853-0087.

ACTON 1-bedroom apart-
ment. Available
immediately. Please call
after 7.00pm 519-853-
4953.

ACTON 2-bedroom, avail-
able immediately. Fridge,
stove, utilities included. No
pets, first/last, references
required. Call 519-853-
3877.

ACTON large 2-bedroom
apartment, ground level,
$800/month plus. Also 1-
bedroom apt. $600/month

plus. Call 519-853-5080 or

519-853-5352.

DOWNTOWN Milton. 1-
bedroom apartment in-
cludes fridge/staye.
$800/month including util-
ities. Call Scott B. Prior,
Re/Max Real Estate Cen-
tre Ltd. Call 905-878-
7777 Monday to Friday.

GEORGETOWN  1:bed-
room basement
apartment, $875/mth all
inclusive. non-smoker, no
pets. Immediately. Also
chandelier for sale,
$1400. 905-873-9375

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room apartment.
Available July 1st, prefer
couple. $850/month inclu-
sive. Call 905-877-4194
after 4:00 pm.

GEORGETOWN  bache-

lor 1 and 2-bedroom
apartments, downtown,
close to GO. $695-

895/month. Call 905-877-
7121.

GUELPH Ln. N. of 401,

spacious 1-bdrm apt.
fridge, stove, laundry
_hook-up, parking.

$645/mth + utilities. No
pets. Call 416-781-9410
or 416-787-1125.

| Call: 905-873-8080 I
www.realstar.ca

Apartments &
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Flats For Rent

MAIN floor 1-bedroom
country apartment. Avail-
able July 15th. Own
entrance, lots of win-
dows. $850/month
inclusive.  Suited
1-working female.
first/last/references  re-
quired, Call 905-873-
4426 or 905-691-6730.

MILTON Available July
1st. Suitable for working
couple. References. No
pets. 9-foot ceilings, 2-
bedroom. Man level of
house. Basement laundry
facility, $1100/month +
utilities. 905-878-2737.

MILTON basement &
upper floor room Bronte
St, area. Use of kitchen,
own bathroom, and laun-
dry facilities. Call 905-
876-5151

MILTON town and coun-
try location main level 2-
bdrm house, large kitch-
en, dining, living.
Available @ May  1st.
$1100/mth + utilities, no
pets. References. Call
905-878-2737.

Houses
For Rent
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MILTON 3-bdrm house,
upper floor, 5 appliances,
big yard, great location,
$1250/mth. + - utilities,
available June 1. Call
416-801-9012.

NEW detached 2-bedroom
bungalow with loft in Ac-
ton. Mature adults non-
smokers, no pets. A/C,

first/last, references, util-

ities extra. $1,250/month.
Call 905-469-3357.

Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house, finished rec room
garage, 4-appliances.
Wilson/Woodward  area
$1250/mth + utilities.
Available May 1st/05
Call 905-876-4499.

MILTON 3-bdrm, CJ/A,
5-appliances natural gas
barbeque. -Freshly deco-
rated.  $1300/mth  +
utilities.  Available imme-
diately. No pets. May 1st
905-875-0178.

Houses
For Rent

ONTARIO HERITAGE FOUNDATION
Unique rental accommodation

at Scotsdale Farm in scenic Halton Hills

Two residential tenancies are available effective
July 1. Both are in houses situated on 531 acres

on the Niagara Escarpment.

The first is a large apartment in a house for
$1,500/month (plus utilities) and an opportunity to
undertake a range of duties under a separate Ser-
vice Contract to offset a portion of the rent.
Candidates should be personable and have a

range of handyman skills.
The second is a

1Q-storey  house

for

$1,100/month (plus utilities).

Letters of interest should be forwarded to:
Ontario Heritage Foundation
10 Adelaide Street East
Toronto, Ontario M5C 1J3

www.her

$1,250 plus shared util-
ities. Spotless 3-bedroom
main level bungalow in
quiet neighbourhood of
Georgetown. Private
laundry, recently decorat-
ed, hardwood floors and
brand new  windows
throughout. No  dogs,
smoking. Available July
1st. Please call Steve
416-708-4496 or 905
702-9103.

COUNTRY cottage de-
tached. New, modern,
very private with small of-
fice, hi-speed internet,
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